PRE-SEASON

DATE TIME (ET) | TELEVISION RADIO

Sunday, September 24 at OTT 2:00 p.m. Sportsnet ONE TSN 1050

Monday, September 25 vs. OTT 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Wednesday, September 27 vs. BUF 6:30 p.m. Sportsnet ONE Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Friday, September 29 at MTL 7:00 p.m. TSN TSN 1050

Saturday, September 30 at MTL 7:00 p.m. TSN TSN 1050

Monday, October 2 vs. MTL 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Thursday, October 5 vs. DET 7:00 p.m. TSN TSN 1050

Saturday, October 7 at DET 7:00 p.m. TSN TSN 1050

REGULAR SEASON

DATE TIME (ET) | TELEVISION RADIO

Wednesday, October 11 vs. MTL 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050

Saturday, October 14 vs. MIN 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Monday, October 16 vs. CHI 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050

Thursday, October 19 at FLA 7:00 p.m. TSN Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Saturday, October 21 at TBL 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050

Tuesday, October 24 at WSH 6:00 p.m. TSN Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Thursday, October 26 at DAL 8:00 p.m. TSN TSN 1050

Saturday, October 28 at NSH 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Tuesday, October 31 vs. LAK 8:00 p.m. TSN Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Thursday, November 2 at BOS 7:30 p.m. Sportsnet Ontario TSN 1050

Saturday, November 4 vs. BUF 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Monday, November 6 vs. TBL 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Wednesday, November 8 vs. OTT 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Friday, November 10 vs. CGY 7:00 p.m. TSN TSN 1050

Saturday, November 11 vs. VAN 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050

Friday, November 17 at DET (Sweden) | 2:00 p.m. TSN Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Sunday, November 19 at MIN (Sweden) | 8:00 a.m. Sportsnet Ontario TSN 1050

Friday, November 24 at CHI 2:00 p.m. TSN TSN 1050

Saturday, November 25 at PIT 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050

Tuesday, November 28 vs. FLA 7:00 p.m. TSN Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Thursday, November 30 vs. SEA 7:00 p.m. TSN TSN 1050

Saturday, December 2 vs. BOS 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Thursday, December 7 at OTT 7:00 p.m. TSN Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Saturday, December 9 vs. NSH 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050




Monday, December 11 at NYI 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Tuesday, December 12 at NYR 7:00 p.m. TSN Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Thursday, December 14 vs. CBJ 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet Ontario TSN 1050
Saturday, December 16 vs. PIT 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Tuesday, December 19 vs. NYR 7:00 p.m. TSN TSN 1050
Thursday, December 21 at BUF 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet Ontario Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Saturday, December 23 at CBJ 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Wednesday, December 27 vs. OTT 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050
Friday, December 29 at CBJ 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet Ontario Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Saturday, December 30 vs. CAR 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050
Tuesday, January 2 at LAK 10:30 p.m. Sportsnet Ontario TSN 1050
Wednesday, January 3 at ANA 9:00 a.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Saturday, January 6 at SJS 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Tuesday, January 9 vs. SJS 7:00 p.m. TSN TSN 1050
Thursday, January 11 at NYI 7:00 p.m. TSN Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Saturday, January 13 vs. COL 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Sunday, January 14 vs. DET 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet Ontario Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Tuesday, January 16 at EDM 9:00 p.m. TSN TSN 1050
Thursday, January 18 at CGY 9:00 p.m. TSN Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Saturday, January 20 at VAN 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050
Sunday, January 21 at SEA 9:00 p.m. Sportsnet Ontario Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Wednesday, January 24 vs. WPG 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050
Saturday, January 27 at WPG 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Monday, February 5 vs. NYI 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050
Wednesday, February 7 vs. DAL 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Saturday, February 10 at OTT 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050
Tuesday, February 13 vs. STL 7:00 p.m. TSN Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Thursday, February 15 vs. PHI 7:00 p.m. TSN TSN 1050
Saturday, February 17 vs. ANA 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Monday, February 19 at STL 1:00 p.m. Sportsnet Ontario TSN 1050
Wednesday, February 21 at ARI 10:00 p.m. Sportsnet Ontario Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Thursday, February 22 at VGK 10:00 p.m. | TSN TSN 1050
Saturday, February 24 at COL 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050
Tuesday, February 27 vs. VGK 7:00 p.m. TSN Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Tuesday, February 29 vs. ARI 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet Ontario TSN 1050
Saturday, March 2 vs. NYR 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Monday, March 4 vs. BOS 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050
Wednesday, March 6 vs. BUF 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Thursday, March 7 at BOS 7:00 p.m. TSN Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Saturday, March 9 at MTL 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050




Thursday, March 14 at PHI 7:00 p.m. TSN TSN 1050
Saturday, March 16 vs. CAR 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Tuesday, March 19 at PHI 7:00 p.m. TSN TSN 1050
Wednesday, March 20 at WSH 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Saturday, March 23 vs. EDM 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Sunday, March 24 at CAR 6:00 p.m. Sportsnet Ontario TSN 1050
Tuesday, March 26 vs. NJD 7:30 p.m. TSN Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Thursday, March 28 vs. WSH 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet Ontario TSN 1050
Saturday, March 30 at BUF 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050
Monday, April 1 vs. FLA 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050
Wednesday, April 3 vs. TBL 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050
Saturday, April 6 at MTL 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Monday, April 8 vs. PIT 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050
Tuesday, April 9 at NJD 7:00 p.m. TSN TSN 1050
Thursday, April 11 vs. NJD 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet Ontario Sportsnet 590 The FAN
Saturday, April 13 vs. DET 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* TSN 1050
Tuesday, April 16 at FLA 7:30 p.m. TSN TSN 1050
Wednesday, April 17 at TBL 7:00 p.m. Sportsnet* Sportsnet 590 The FAN

* indicates national broadcast



